
SteelFlex hand film is your everyday choice to handle your traditional loads. 
With a quiet release and high puncture resistance, users will enjoy the ease of application. 
Lock your loads in place and have peace of mind that Steelflex 
will get your load to your destination safe and sound.

17.7

17.7

17.7

33.4

37.6

32.6

1,603

1,805

1,565

48 

48 

48 

1,476

1,476

1,000

80

90

115

APHW1880

APHW1890

APHW18115

FEATURES & BENEFITS 

• Quiet unwind

• Clear optics for scanning

• Multi-layer cast film

Steelflex Hand Film 

Product Information 

Item# Inches Gauge Ft
Lbs/
Roll

Cases/
Pallet

Lbs/
Pallet


