

## **Steelflex Hand Film**

SteelFlex hand film is your everyday choice to handle your traditional loads. With a quiet release and high puncture resistance, users will enjoy the ease of application. Lock your loads in place and have peace of mind that Steelflex will get your load to your destination safe and sound.

## **FEATURES & BENEFITS**

- Multi-layer cast film
- Quiet unwind
- Clear optics for scanning

## **Product Information**



Item#	Inches	Gauge	Ft	Lbs/ Roll	Cases/ Pallet	Lbs/ Pallet
APHW1880	17.7	80	1,476	33.4	48	1,603
APHW1890	17.7	90	1,476	37.6	48	1,805
APHW18115	17.7	115	1,000	32.6	48	1,565